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Specifications:

Voltage: 12V

Power: 130 - 1W
140 - 1.5W

Lumen: 130 - 80lm
140 - 136lm

Port USB Port

Housing: Aluminium

Mounting: Surface Mount

PRODUCT DATA SHEET
BLACK READING LIGHT SERIES

Features: 

• 12 Volt
• Dimmable & adjustable
• Touch on/off switch
• USB charging port
• Soft Blue LED night light mode
• Perfect for RVs, Caravans & Marine vehicles

Description: 

Whitevision’s LRL Black LED Reading Light Series is designed with class for modern 
vehicle interior lighting applications. The black style finish makes for the perfect 
match with the interior decor of a modern caravan, camper or RV where non-obtrusive 
lighting is required. The LRL Black Series feature a full swivel or gooseneck design, 
touch switch operation, dimmable function and night light mode. The integrated USB 
allows for charging phones or modern devices and is a convenient way of adding a 
USB charging port to an interior location. Easy surface-mount design and up to 140LM 
output, the LRL Back series look great and offer a full range of features for a simple 
to fit interior LED reading light

Parts List
LRL130U Downlight Reading Light

LRL130UB Downlight Reading Light BLISTER

LRL140U Gooseneck Reading Light

LRL140UB Gooseneck Reading Light BLISTER
20 mm

60 mm

65 mm

20 mm

40 mm

50 mm

30 mm

42 mm

27 mm

100 mm
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